
Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8a, Folder 11
Record, James Miscellaneous Requests
Image 1   r04b08a11-000-0065   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Aid for Retarded
Children Assn.

Bentley, Sarah E.
McMurtie, Miss

Page, G. R.
Record, James

Turvey, D. G.

Huntsville, AL

corrrspondence

1958 Dec 5, 1957



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8a, Folder 11
Record, James Miscellaneous Requests
Image 2   r04b08a11-000-0066   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Alabama Association
of the Blind

Aldridge, Marion

Himes, Clessia
Howard, Bill
Howard, Floda Mae

Howard, Mr.
Howard, W. B.
Record, James

Stewart, Ruth
Swaim, Vernon

Huntsville, AL

corrrspondence

Mar 3, 1967



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8a, Folder 11
Record, James Miscellaneous Requests
Image 3   r04b08a11-000-0067   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Association For
Childhood
Education

Cole, C. L., Mrs.
Johnson, Mrs.
Ogle, Lloyd, Mrs.

Record, James
Smith, Rushia, Mrs.
Yeager, K. W., Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

corrrspondence

March 1961



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8a, Folder 11
Record, James Miscellaneous Requests
Image 4   r04b08a11-000-0068   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Association for
Education of
Children with

Learning
Disabilities

Aycock, Dr.
Bobenia, Thomas E.

Bobenia, Thomas,
Mrs.

Chichester, David,
Mrs.

Curran, Thomas
Haber, Berlin
Haber, Berlin, Mrs.
Record, James

Huntsville, AL

corrrspondence

Nov 27, 1963



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8a, Folder 11
Record, James Miscellaneous Requests
Image 5   r04b08a11-000-0069   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Harris, H. Hoyt, Mrs.
Huntsville Hospital

Auxiliary

Lively, Lloyd, Mrs.
Miree, H. R., Jr., Mrs.
Ready, O. A., Jr.

Record, James
Spencer, Guy, Jr.,

Mrs.

Sutton, Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

corrrspondence

June 1964



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8a, Folder 11
Record, James Miscellaneous Requests
Image 6   r04b08a11-000-0070   Contents   Index   About

Names:
Adams, Robert E.,

Mrs.
Andresson, C. E.,

Mrs.
Boone, D. C., Mrs.
Brennaman, Walter,

Mrs.
Carter, William, Mrs.
Crumpton, Walter,

Mrs.
Cummings, Charles,

Mrs.

Draughon, Thelma,
Mrs.

Elliott, Paul S., Mrs.
Foster, J. N., Mrs.
George, Richard,

Mrs.
Giles, Perry, Mrs.
Guillot, Max, Mrs.
Harper, Authur B.,

Mrs.
Harris, H. Hoyt, Mrs.

Hassett, Robert J.,
Mrs.

Huntsville Hospital
Auxiliary

Kasady, Fred, Mrs.
Kranert, Lloyd, Mrs.
Lacy, Lawrence, Mrs.
Lively, Lloyd, Mrs.
Mahoney, George,

Mrs.
Miree, A. R., Mrs.
Moore, Taylor, Mrs.

Murray, Max, Mrs.
Neal, Peggy, Miss
Neeley, Jack, Mrs.
Parker, Wayne, Mrs.
Purdy, John, Mrs.
Ray, James, Mrs.
Ready, O. A., Mrs.
Rose, Lawrence, Mrs.
Schrimsher, James,

Mrs.
Sharp, Watson, Mrs.
Smith, Thomas, Mrs.



Places:

Types:

Dates:

Snead, Charles R.,
Mrs.

Snoddy, William C.,
Mrs.

Spencer, Guy, Jr.,
Mrs.

Striplin, James, Mrs.
Sturges, Richard,

Mrs.
Treffer, Brough, Mrs.
Underwood, Jack,

Mrs.

Vincent, Harry F.,
Mrs.

Walker, Carey, Mrs.
Wasileski, Chester,

Mrs.
Wikle, Merritt, Mrs.

Yarbrough, Walter,
Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

list

June 1964



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8a, Folder 11
Record, James Miscellaneous Requests
Image 7   r04b08a11-000-0071   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Acuff, John D.
Howard, E. D., Jr.,

Mrs.

Madison County
Mental Health
Assoc.

Mason, Philip
Record, James
Spencer, Mrs.

Vann, Herman, Mrs.
Weaver, Macon, Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

list

Oct 26, 1955



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8a, Folder 11
Record, James Miscellaneous Requests
Image 8   r04b08a11-000-0072   Contents   Index   About

Added for spell correction
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Blood, Howard
Horton, Mr.

Multiple Schlerosis
Society

Multiple Sclerosis
Society

Record, James
Welch, Barbara

Huntsville, AL

list

Apr 25, 1967 Apr. 25, 1967



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8a, Folder 11
Record, James Miscellaneous Requests
Contents   Index   About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (r04b08a11-000-0065)

Image 2 (r04b08a11-000-0066)

Image 3 (r04b08a11-000-0067)


Image 4 (r04b08a11-000-0068)

Image 5 (r04b08a11-000-0069)

Image 6 (r04b08a11-000-0070)


Image 7 (r04b08a11-000-0071)

Image 8 (r04b08a11-000-0072)

Table of Contents


Name & Place Index

About the Collection




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8a, Folder 11
Record, James Miscellaneous Requests
Contents   Index   About

Name & Place Index

Acuff, John D. 7
Adams, Robert E., Mrs. 6
Aid for Retarded Children Assn. 1
Alabama Association of the Blind 2
Aldridge, Marion 2
Andresson, C. E., Mrs. 6
Association For Childhood Education 3
Association for Education of Children with Learning

Disabilities 4
Aycock, Dr. 4
Bentley, Sarah E. 1
Blood, Howard 8
Bobenia, Thomas E. 4
Bobenia, Thomas, Mrs. 4
Boone, D. C., Mrs. 6
Brennaman, Walter, Mrs. 6
Carter, William, Mrs. 6
Chichester, David, Mrs. 4
Cole, C. L., Mrs. 3
Crumpton, Walter, Mrs. 6
Cummings, Charles, Mrs. 6
Curran, Thomas 4
Draughon, Thelma, Mrs. 6
Elliott, Paul S., Mrs. 6
Foster, J. N., Mrs. 6
George, Richard, Mrs. 6
Giles, Perry, Mrs. 6
Guillot, Max, Mrs. 6
Haber, Berlin, Mrs. 4
Haber, Berlin 4
Harper, Authur B., Mrs. 6
Harris, H. Hoyt, Mrs. 5, 6
Hassett, Robert J., Mrs. 6
Himes, Clessia 2
Horton, Mr. 8
Howard, Bill 2
Howard, E. D., Jr., Mrs. 7
Howard, Floda Mae 2
Howard, Mr. 2
Howard, W. B. 2
Huntsville Hospital Auxiliary 5, 6
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8
Johnson, Mrs. 3
Kasady, Fred, Mrs. 6
Kranert, Lloyd, Mrs. 6
Lacy, Lawrence, Mrs. 6
Lively, Lloyd, Mrs. 5, 6

Madison County Mental Health Assoc. 7
Mahoney, George, Mrs. 6
Mason, Philip 7
McMurtie, Miss 1
Miree, A. R., Mrs. 6
Miree, H. R., Jr., Mrs. 5
Moore, Taylor, Mrs. 6
Multiple Schlerosis Society 8
Multiple Sclerosis Society 8
Murray, Max, Mrs. 6
Neal, Peggy, Miss 6
Neeley, Jack, Mrs. 6
Ogle, Lloyd, Mrs. 3
Page, G. R. 1
Parker, Wayne, Mrs. 6
Purdy, John, Mrs. 6
Ray, James, Mrs. 6
Ready, O. A., Jr. 5
Ready, O. A., Mrs. 6
Record, James 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 8
Rose, Lawrence, Mrs. 6
Schrimsher, James, Mrs. 6
Sharp, Watson, Mrs. 6
Smith, Rushia, Mrs. 3
Smith, Thomas, Mrs. 6
Snead, Charles R., Mrs. 6
Snoddy, William C., Mrs. 6
Spencer, Guy, Jr., Mrs. 5, 6
Spencer, Mrs. 7
Stewart, Ruth 2
Striplin, James, Mrs. 6
Sturges, Richard, Mrs. 6
Sutton, Mrs. 5
Swaim, Vernon 2
Treffer, Brough, Mrs. 6
Turvey, D. G. 1
Underwood, Jack, Mrs. 6
Vann, Herman, Mrs. 7
Vincent, Harry F., Mrs. 6
Walker, Carey, Mrs. 6
Wasileski, Chester, Mrs. 6
Weaver, Macon, Mrs. 7
Welch, Barbara 8
Wikle, Merritt, Mrs. 6
Yarbrough, Walter, Mrs. 6
Yeager, K. W., Mrs. 3



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection
Preferred Citation:	Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

The UAH Archives and Special Collections

M. Louis Salmon Library


